A
ZF2-20 ZF2-30 / ZD2-30 ZF2-50 / ZD2-50 ZF2-100 / ZD2-100 ZD2-150 ZD2-200 ZD2-300
A 2
c o n t  r  o l    i  n s  t  r  u m e n t  s
S C H  M  I   D    T
cN
SCHMIDT
12

nsio
n Ranges
cN
     M
easurin
g
   Head W
idth*
mm
   SCHMIDT
Calibratio
n M
ater
ial**
To place an order
please indicate the complete model number, e.g.: ZD2-100 + K = ZD2 – 100 – K
Model w
ith
 ten
sio

 M
ater
ial
  Li
ne S
peed
vmax.
 ...
m / m
in
Special calibration using customer supplied samples is available:
Please supply a sample of at least 5 m in length.
Available Models
MODEL
ZF2-5 1 - 5 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-10 1 - 10 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-12 1 - 12 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-20 2 - 20 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-30 3 - 30 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-50 5 - 50 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-100 10 - 100 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request. Other units of measure available, such as g.
* Width of filament guide
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
PA = Polyamide Monofilament
Available Models
MODEL
ZD2-30 3 - 30 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-50 5 - 50 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-100 10 - 100 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-150 20 - 150 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-200 20 - 200 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-300 20 - 300 63 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request. Other units of measure available, such as g.
* Width of filament guide
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
PA = Polyamide Monofilament